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Collected by Rev. I. J. Skinner. 

CREAT VILLAGE.
Donations from Church 
Collections........

cv.jibeur.j.vn coujtties.
j Mrs. Wm. Sherman

Rufus Mills...............
,1m Henry Davidson...
$1 ou Richard Gould...

1.51 Mrs. Duncan............

Wm
Mrs
Jam
Geo
Mar
San
Jos<

0.50
0.50
0.25
0.25
0.25

#2.51
#3.04j Jan

WEST BROOK. Am
LEICESTER.Collections.......................

William Cannon.............
David Junks......................
Alexander Lewis...........
Joh B enkhorn..........

2.21 Daniel Black 
John Pride.., 0.501.00 0.50..... 0.50

0.374 #1.000.25
GREENVILLE.#1.364 CCollection.... 

Miss Rushton. 
Mrs. J. Purdy 
Jacob More...

2.20RIVER PHILIP. Col0.14Collections......................
•Rim Carter................j*'
Thomas Patten......... j]
Joseph G. Dimock.........
Gilbert Purdy.................
Mrs. J. Carter.............

Mi1.79 0.12J
Wi0.624 0.25 Mi1.00 W'#2.714100 A<.........0.25 CoLITTLE FORKS AND SPRING

Collections................................
0.25 HILL.

#3.10
Co

#4.914
LITTLE RIVER.MOUNT PLEASANT.

Collections.................
Levi Johnson.............
Geo-ge Thompson..
Joseph Thompson...
Thomas Johnson....
Nancy Johnson........ .
Mark Patten................
Mrs. Wm. Dobson..,
Robert Dobson...........
Robert Hunter............
nr,S,,G&°y............................
Ralph Thompson.... 
Lucinda Johnson....
Mrs. Robert Baird...
A friend....................

Collection..............
John Bigelow.... 
Duncan Walker.. 
Mrs. J. Bigelow. 
Mrs. McCormack

12.28 (0.124
• *. 3 50I.I24 3.500.25 M. 0.25 

. 0.250.25 M
0.25 M1.25

E1.00#2.00 M0.25
J<OLENVILLE. 0.25Collections..................

J- W. Johnson.....".
)V m. Hyndman.......
.’os. McCombie.........
Caroline Johnson... 
Amelia Johnson.,
Children.................
Sarah Dacens.... 
William Sherman,

H0.254.37 V0.3740.50 L0.250.25 G0.250.25 .\0.250.12! »0.260.12 3
0.05 I#24.16.. 0.124 L J. Skinner.. 

Total
9.180.50 62.00

COECBES TER COUJYTI*.

Mrs. E.C. Banks....
Mrs. Paskey.................
David Anthony..........
Amelia Sutherland...
Sarah Hogg.................
Mrs. Wm. Sutherland 
Sarah Gibbon..............

1

BOV ER 8TEWIACKE CHURCH. 
Per Joseph Sibley. 1.00

1.00
B. Woodworth.........
Lavinia Woodworth 
A. B. Woodworth.., 
B- C. Banks...........

!0.50#1.00
0.250.50
0.501.00
0.251.00
0.50

l

<

1


